Applicant Change Declaration FCC ID: PP2K7540G

September 11, 2007

This submittals is intended for filing an Applicant Change for the certified equipment FCC ID: **PP2K7540G** (date of grant 05/24/2007)

Except the applicant (Please refer to the following table) changes, the EUT is electronically / electrically identical to the original equipment (FCC ID: PP2K7540G) and that the original test results continue to be representative of and applicable to it.

FCC ID: PP2K7540G (date of grant 05/24/2007)	
Applicant	MLK Technologies Limited
Address	Block A1, 1 st Industries Park, 3 rd Industries Zone Fenghuang, FuYong, BaoAn, Shenzhen, China.
Trade Name	MLK
Model No.	K7540G
FCC ID: VNK-15552 (current applicant)	
Applicant	Trust International BV
Address	Laan van Barcelona 600, 3317 DD Dordrecht, Postbus 8043, 3301 CA Dordrecht, The Netherland
Trade Name	Trust
Model No.	15552

Michael Tsang / Managing Director MLK Technologies Limited